
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BRAINY	BUILDERS	FLL	37955	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,192.78
2024-05-01 Amazon txn_K9H7VGz -$100.61 $4,092.17
2024-05-03 LEGO txn_zVHd5bw -$0.05 $4,092.12
2024-05-03 LEGO txn_R2HM6nv -$2,908.66 $1,183.46
2024-05-04 Amazon txn_zVHdMYm -$112.77 $1,070.69
2024-05-10 FEDEX	OFFICE	83 txn_d7Hv9GB -$14.12 $1,056.57
2024-05-10 FEDEX	OFFICE	83 txn_R2HMr5y -$116.33 $940.24
2024-05-10 STAPLES	0256 txn_nEHBV6X -$69.95 $870.29
2024-05-10 PB/DIXIELINE	#06 txn_rYH4E4n -$50.86 $819.43
2024-05-12 DOMINO'S	8505 txn_WBHQP20 -$247.56 $571.87
2024-05-19 SSP*	Torrey	Pines	HS	Fdtn txn_qkH8YkW -$81.37 $490.50

WITHDRAWN:	$3,702.28.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $490.50

Brainy	Builders	FLL	37955	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Brainy	Builders	FLL	37955's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


